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Adducci, James 
Managing Director 
Janney Montgomery Scott 
(646)342-6098 
jadducci@janney.com 
 
Allen, Bill 
Vice President 
Tencarva - Southern Sales Company 
(615)254-0066 
ballen@tencarva.com 
 
Almeida, Simon 
Director, Global Supply Chain and Logistics 
Trojan Technologies 
(519)400-5253 
salmeida@trojantechnologies.com 
 
Alvidrez, Francisco 
Vice President, Water & Wastewater 
Enduro Composites 
(713)358-4000 
falvidrez@endurocomposites.com 
 
Baker, Jonathan 
Vice President 
Templeton & Associates 
(770)614-8550 
jon@templeton-associates.com 
 
Baldasare, Vincent 
National Sales Manager 
Gorman-Rupp Pumps 
(419)755-1271 
vincent.baldasare@gormanrupp.com 
 
Bartlett, Mike 
Partner 
Eco-Tech LLC 
(678)880-1205 
mbartlett@eco-tech.net 
 
Bartlett, Emily 
Eco-Tech LLC 
 
Bates, Adam 
Director, US Water Market 
KSB, Inc. 
(850)533-1286 
adam.bates@ksb.com 
 
Berretta, Caitlin 
Director, US Government Affairs 
Xylem 
(202)422-5171 
caitlin.berretta@evoqua.com 
 
 
 

Bishop, Tim 
Vice President 
Heyward Incorporated 
(704)591-1335 
tbishop@heyward.net 
 
Boeh, Beth 
President & CEO 
Boeh Agency 
(610)787-0379 
beth@boehagency.com 
 
Brown, Saretta 
Vice President of Sales & Marketing 
Tesco Controls 
(279)399-4798 
sbrown@tescocontrols.com 
 
Bye, Jeffrey 
Municipal Director 
Netzsch Pumps USA 
(610)280-8010 
jeffrey.bye@netzsch.com 
 
Bye, Kim 
Netzsch Pumps  
 
Cheeley, Kristen 
Digital Marketing and Events Manager 
DeZURIK 
(320)259-2246 
kristen.cheeley@dezurik.com 
 
Conroy, Jay 
President 
Hydro-Dyne Engineering 
(813)818-0777 
jay.conroy@hydro-dyne.com  
 
Cyrus, Brad 
Director, Engineered Systems 
The Gorman-Rupp Company 
(419)755-1532 
brad.cyrus@gormanrupp.com 
 
Decker, William 
Vice President Water and Wastewater 
Treatment Technologies 
Fuel Tech 
(630)845-4430 
bdecker@ftek.com 
 
Decker, Angela 
Fuel Tech Inc.  
 
 
 
 
 

Dimitriou, Michael 
Executive Director 
WRT, International LLC 
(303)424-5355 
mdimitriou@wrtnet.com 
 
Dimitriou, Alexandra 
WRT 
 
Dollar, Ron 
VP Sales & Marketing 
WRT 
(303)956-0404 
rdollar@wrtnet.com 
 
Dollar, Jill 
jfdcolo@comcast.net 
 
Dyson, John 
Product Channel Manager-AquaPrime 
Aqua-Aerobic Systems, Inc. 
(815)654-2501 
jdyson@aqua-aerobic.com 
 
Egger, Fritz 
General Manager 
SPIRAC (USA) Inc. 
(770)632-9833 
fritz.egger@spirac.com 
 
Eichert, Gabrielle 
Technical Recruiter 
Wet-Tek Exec Search 
(845)255-7400 
gabrielle@wet-tek.com 
 
Ercolini, Richard 
Southeast Regional Manager 
Tesco Controls 
(916)395-8800 
rercolini@tescocontrols.com 
 
Flores, William 
Vice President, Municipal Systems 
Smith & Loveless, Inc. 
(913)888-5201, ext. 308 
wflores@smithandloveless.com 
 
Forrest, Jon 
President 
FORTECH 
(704)333-0621 
jforrest@fortech.us 
 
Forrest, Nancy 
Vice President 
FORTECH 
(704)333-0621 
nforrest@fortech.us 
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Fowler, Richard 
President 
Hidrostal North America 
(630)938-0844 
richard.fowler@hidrostal.com 
 
Fronhofer, Dan 
Vice President 
BDP Industries 
(518)695-6851 
dan@bdpindustries.com 
 
Guilbeau, Kent 
President/Partner 
Hartwell Environmental  
(817)446-9500 
kguilbeau@hartwellenv.com 
 
Guilbeau, Karlene 
Hartwell Enviromental  
 
Hellums, Lee 
Applications and Projects Engineering 
Manager 
Atlas Copco Compressors 
(281)776-4909 
lee.ann.hellums@atlascopco.com  
 
Herrick, Pat 
Sales Director 
Hydro International 
(503)615-8130 
pherrick@hydro-int.com 
 
Horton, James 
Vice President-Process Group 
Aqua-Aerobic Systems, Inc. 
(815)654-2501 
jhorton@aqua-aerobic.com 
 
Horton, Anna-Lisa 
Aqua-Aerobic-Process Group 
 
Huber, Dave 
SVP Sales & Operations 
GA Industries (A VAG-Group Brand) 
(724)609-1069 
d.huber@vag-group.com 
 
Incontri, Joseph 
Director, Marketing 
KROHNE, Inc. 
(978)535-6060 
j.incontri@krohne.com 
 
 
 
 

Jameson, Monica 
Head of Administration 
Hidrostal North America 
(630)938-0844 
monica.jameson@hidrostal.com 
 
Jaworski, Ben 
Janney Montgomery Scott 
(315)373-4656 
bjaworski@janney.com 
 
Jenkins, Charles 
President 
Heyward Incorporated 
(704)591-0114 
cjenkins@heyward.net 
 
Jeyaseelan, Robert 
President 
Vapex Environmental 
(407)977-7250 x111 
robertj@vapex.com 
Johnson, Chandler 
Chief Technology Officer 
World Water Works, Inc 
(617)899-1566 
cjohnson@worldwaterworks.com 
 
Kennedy, Travis 
Group Publisher 
Water Online 
(215)675-1800 
tkennedy@vertmarkets.com 
 
Kerr, Don 
Founder 
Wet-Tek Exec Search 
(845)255-7400 
don@wet-tek.com 
 
King, Bill 
Product Manager 
Water Online 
(215)675-1800 
bking@vertmarkets.com 
 
Koloras, August 
Vice President 
Riordan Materials Corporation 
(717)817-9650 
Akoloras@riordanmat.com 
 
Kreitzberg, Carl 
Marketing Manager 
Trojan Technologies 
(519) 319-4582 
carlkreitzberg@trojantechnologies.com 
 
 

Lauria, Jim 
VP Sales & Marketing 
Mazzei Injector Company 
(661)808-1005 
jlauria@mazzei.net 
 
Loeske, Josh 
CEO 
QSM 
(504)469-2015 
josh@theqsmgroup.com 
 
Lord, John 
National Sales Manager 
Homa Pump Technology, Inc. 
(203)751-2501 
jlord@homapump.com 
 
Lyerla, Bobby 
President 
Municipal Equipment Company, Inc 
(314)290-2971 
ralyerla@munequip.com 
 
McNish, Michelle 
President 
Walker Process Equipment 
(630)-892-7921 
michelle@mcnishcorp.com 
Eddy, Scott 
Walker Process Equipment  
 
Medlin, Kenneth 
Managing Director 
Alfa Laval 
(281)253-1353 
kmedjr@gmail.com 
Medlin, Kenneth 
 
Miller, Brandon 
President 
AWC Water Solutions Ltd. 
(604)936-4217 
brandonm@awcsolutions.com 
 
Mooney, Charles 
Sr Director Global Trade Compliance 
Xylem Inc 
(914)323-5811 
charles.mooney@xylem.com 
 
Nebosis, Tim 
EVP Municipal 
DeZURIK 
(320)259-2000 
tim.nebosis@dezurik.com 
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Neumayer, Adam 
Managing Director 
Hydro International 
(503)615-8130 
aneumayer@hydro-int.com 
 
Nicholl, William 
Senior Product Manager 
VAG USA, LLC 
(412)612-0899 
b.nicholl@vag-group.com 
 
OBrien, Cullen 
Regional Sales Manager 
GA Industries 
(724)776-1020 
c.obrien@vag-group.com 
 
OMelia, Sean 
President 
Or-Tec Inc. 
(216)475-5225 
sean@or-tec.com 
 
Pandit, Ketan 
Vice President Marketing 
Crane Pumps and Systems 
(937)778-3520 
kmpandit@cranepumps.com 
 
Quigley, Jeff 
CFO 
ATLAS-SSI 
(856)285-6016 
jeff.quigley@live.com 
 
Rainier Jr, Thomas 
Vice President 
Riordan Materials 
(410)440-4411 
trainier@riordanmat.com 
 
Rebmann, Matthew 
Vice President / Partner 
Coombs-Hopkins Company 
(760)579-9411 
matt@chcwater.com 
 
Richey, Randy 
Senior Vice President 
WRT 
(303)403-8249 
RRichey@WRTnet.com 
 
Richey, Elizabeth 
WRT 
 
 
 

Sakornpan, Earn 
Director - Americas 
Nuvonic (Aquionics) 
(980)256-5700 
earn.sakornpan@nuvonicuv.com 
 
Sarshar, Hamid 
President 
Tesco Controls 
(279)399-4798 
hsarshar@tescocontrols.com 
 
Schomo, Joel 
Regional Sales Manager 
Aerzen USA 
(610)563-5229 
joel.schomo@aerzen.com 
 
Scott, Joshua 
CEO 
BCR Environmental 
(281)795-3917 
jscott@bcrinc.com 
 
Scott, Leelon 
Senior Account Manager 
Revere Control Systems 
(205)271-9736 
lscott@reverecontrol.com 
 
Scully, Larry 
President 
Scully Capital Securities 
(202)775-3434 
lscully@scullysec.com 
 
Seiler, Rachael 
Marketing Communications Manager 
Environment One Corporation 
(518)466-0617 
rseiler@eone.com 
 
Shanks, Rob 
Director 
Revere Control Systems 
(205)271-9834 
rshanks@reverecontrol.com 
 
Siino, Frederick 
President 
KLa Systems 
(508)644-5555 
fsiino@klasystems.com 
 
Sitko, Mary 
SVP Capital Projects and Total Solutions 
Kurita America, Inc. 
(612)246-6745 
m.sitko@kurita-water.com 

Spicher, Andrew 
President 
Hartwell Environmental 
(817)446-9500 
aspicher@hartwellenv.com 
 
Spicher, Ashley 
Hartwell Environmental  
 
Stroebl, T.J. 
Market Development Leader 
Kurita America 
(612) 801-2849 
t.stroebl@kurita-water.com 
 
Swoboda, Jay 
President 
Water Remediation Technology 
(832)702-4678 
jswoboda@wrtnet.com 
 
Swoboda, Kristie 
Water Remediation Technology 
 
Thomson, Chris 
Manager, Vertical Marketing 
Xylem 
(919)609-8227 
chris.thomson@xylem.com 
 
Thomson, Julia 
Xylem 
 
Truxillo, TJ 
VP of Enviro 
QSM 
(504)469-2015 
tj@theqsmgroup.com 
 
Turpin, Mark 
President 
Duperon Corporation 
(989)754-8800 
mturpin@duperon.com 
 
van Ettekoven, Henk-Jan 
President & CEO 
HUBER Technology, Inc. 
(704)949-1009 
Henk.vanEttekoven@hhusa.net 
 
van Ettekoven, Lena 
HUBER Technology, Inc.                                                                    
Vernon, Jason 
President / Partner 
Coombs-Hopkins Company 
(602)363-6755 
jason@chcwater.com 
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Vorsheim, George 
Senior Consultant 
Environment One Corporation 
(518)573-5563 
Gvorsheim@eone.com 
 
Walker, Allen 
Sales Engineer 
Templeton & Associates 
(770)614-8550 
stephanie@templeton-associates.com 
 
Wiley, Andrew 
Alfa Laval 
(281)985-4461 
Andrew.Wiley@alfalaval.com  
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Matthew Holmes 
Chief Executive, National Rural Water 
Association 

 
Dionne Delli-Gatti 
Associate Vice President, Community 
Engagement Environmental Defense Fund 
 

Deirdre Finn 

Executive Director 
Council of Infrastructure 
Financing Authorities 
 

Ifetayo Venner 
PE, ENV SP, Senior Vice President, 
ARCADIS’ Water Business Past 
President, Water Environment 
Federation (WEF) 
 
Dr. Amy Kirby 
National Wastewater Surveillance System 
Lead 

 
Michael Dean 
Chief, Clean Water State Revolving Fund, 
U.S. Environmental Protection agency  
 

Shawnee Delaney 
Founder and CEO 
Vaillance Group 
 

Melissa Meeker 
CEO 
The Water Tower 
 

WWEMA Team 
 
Claudio Ternieden 
Executive Director 
WWEMA 
(703)5017871 
Cternieden@wwema.org 
 
Susi Ricker 
Business Operations 
WWEMA 
(703)8501144 
susi@wwema.org 
 
Nelly Zavaleta 
Program Manager 
WWEMA 
(205)4131435 
nzavaleta@wwema.org 
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